Data sheet

waco

INROVATTVE COMNECTIONS

ltem no.: 283609
Product description: 1-CONDUCTOR GROUND TERMINAL BLOCK for feeding tr

grounding conductor on the carrier rail
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Packing unit 25 pieces

Product group

Cross section [
Cross section [AWG]
Connection method
Weight

Color

Wiring type

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials
Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Strip length from
Strip length to

Strip length
Mounting

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected

1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
0.2- 16 mra

24- 6 AWG

CAGE CLAMR CONNECTION
30.19

greenyellow

Angled Type

1

1

36.5 mm

1.44 in

12 mm

0.472in

59 mm

2.32in

16 mm

17 mm

0.65in

TS 35



