

Item no.: 283-609

Product description: 1-CONDUCTOR GROUND TERMINAL BLOCK for feeding the

grounding conductor on the carrier rail





## Packing unit 25 pieces

Product group	1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
•	,
Cross section [m²]m	0.2- 16 mm²
Cross section [AWG]	24 - 6 AWG
Connection method	CAGE CLAMR® CONNECTION
Weight	30.1 g
Color	greenyellow
Wiring type	Angled Type
No. of connection Points	1
No. of potentials	1
Height	36.5 mm
Height	1.44 in
Width	12 mm
Width	0.472 in
Depth	59 mm
Depth	2.32 in
Strip length from	16 mm
Strip length to	17 mm
Strip length	0.65 in
Mounting	TS 35
	. 5 . 5